BFiEMH

RS PACKING LIST
FAP: IEL:
1,FE2S5%:
I5: K2023011496 EBiAEE 1350KG
EReAY | TK-1350/1.5-JXVF BEHAR: 2r4l3000 +—1A4K
E/ik/ 7/7/7 B ER:
ZgR | 1500x2000x2500 HIIRS: S FE1100x2100
2, fE85%:
Fg 8 FEBBHE RY BEAHH &iE

1 |EBRRAE EHItE, B, ERESHMRTESEE  [1600*600*600 A48

. FERE, IR, HImPts, B PR . .
2 |58 B G 1650*2150*400 g

BEAR, —KTOOAR, 48, 3500, HUBEAE,

3 |tk — 2600*500*820 3]
WA e A&
4 | JtR%E Bk, BIJNE 2200*600*600 KiE E—IAE

MBERFEZ, BeeSmeE, W%, £
H, SHESE, R, SHRTEE S

7,
SRR e Tme mesE, T, A
WENLE, RS, EhE, S
6 |SHSZRME |SER 1600*600*300 ]
ACEL L LT P
s e R R, B i
o wE B EEnk, Be e

ERRIRANEEM, TR, FREAERE

LTRE (4 AE, SR, S8, REER B

10 P BE, BAR, Zek B, w00 00750 A
R, BT

T EE  |NEE NEREE, B PEeR

D lHEk @k e

B TN 1ok

SEeEs: 13 4
, KEATHIGH, —RIE (EEzmERi—anss

Flz=: e Hiz: eE: &S
BN BHA:
EPER UL BHA:

R MEAEIRERAIREYOER 85 FRFRRAN, MEBWEZBE=ATE
HARKSRMK, FIBEEENEIR RS SEF




BFiER 1#
EB iR AR R oo
R: 16007600600 [=&=: FaRRHE
FS (R & BS/35 2 HE |Bh| ok &t B8 #/ E
IHED LEHINE vl ZRIN5I3000 +—{844, 15 kw 1 | & AFEMHEBR7KBAEH
2 |4t UCMPHR MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | &
3 |4 RS 1 | E
ap BBt 2tRR 1 | &
4 | 5 BEITERL . [RIFBYS HiERE: 29.45 K 1 | & EEEH
5 |5 SR RN FEEE 4 | A .
6 | B R SRR DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | = el
7 | B SRR AL DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | = EEH, BERK
8 | 4 LAk 7] BRSERE XL, Bussr | 1 | E
9 |4 [RILINT S TEEEPIMEmEnE 1 |4 BEREEFER
10 | #b FRuEINTE TES 5 | 4 HRAFER
11 | 4b TR NTEE FES 1 |4 HRAFER
12 | 4b RIS 1 |4
13 | 4b RN TARRRER BONTE 36V / 40W 0 |4
14 ap BHEIER 1 |4
4 EnaEs  [oKT o [+
15 | #b FB4isE B} 3 |4 [
16 | B FEgIEs 2R ERREIERE, RREsE 2 [ 4 Kiag—t
18 | 4b HAERIRE 100A 1 |4
19 | 4b EBREFAITE 2O)TE 220V / 60W 1 | A4
20 | 5b FHEKT AC220V/60Wirin= 6 | &~
21 | 4p _FRUKSTFE 1 {4
22 | 4b FR{FFX (1370) 4 | A
23 | 4b PRI R L2 R 4 | & 2.0mmiEEER
24 | 4b RubdE THEIEERG 24V 1 |4
25 | 4b hEEE 1 | =&
26 | 4b MN2KT 0o |4
27 | 5b EEBEEEEE EBIEECE 0 | &
28 | 4b PN EE EBIEFCE 0 | &
29 | 4b BRI TERXUES FB-9B 2 |’
30 | 4b F RIS S BVFRFRENE : 10 mm?2 50 | ¥
31 | 4 =CIPES 3x0.75 mm? 20 | %
ap EIELLED 70 | &
32 | 4p 10 mm2E&£GthsE 20 | %
33 | 4 2.5mm &G HhLE 5 | %
ap R E 5HK/% 0 | &
34 | 4b EERE REEE, ©30 2 | ¥ HE
35| 4b EERE REEE, ©10 7 | ¥ Hi&
36 | 4b =z 4%200mm 200 | &
37 | 4b [EZiSit ®6 mm 110 | %
38 | 4b =My 2 | %
39 | 4 FEERlE () 80 | A
40 | 4b %E (X) UT10-6 20 | &~
41 | 4b Z5 (1Y) SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4
42 | 5b MRITAT 500*50075%] 1 |4
43 | 4p KT 220V TSI 4 | A
44 | 5| BURLE(IRINFEEIFTRAR) ERNFI3000 +— ML R G 1 | &
45 | 4p YRR FVEE 1 |4 TR R
48 | B PRPBRARAI TR DB10-5 L=370 e
49 | H PRRR ST AE DB10-6 L=390 7 | &
50 | B PRRLIR DB10-7 300x80 7 | # 1. 5mmEEEER
2, Hou




AFERH 2#
ER iR FERR YR

R: 1650*2150%*400 |&FE=: rﬁéﬁ*ﬁ
FE|twR g W ES/AES s ¥ HE |30l oE &t B8 & F
118 tEsE K001.4-1 HMNR:1560x 2110 (33E) 1[4 BEH
2 | H JERAIEER K001.4-2 HMR:1560x 2100 (2458) 1 |4 I
3 | 4h B EE R METRETTX 2 | % BEH
4 |8 FFREETTHR K001.4-1.6A 200*200 1 | pre]
6 | B FMESEE T 2R K001.4-2.4 L= 1860 1|4 LFAEHIRER
KN XER / SMR: 1560 x2110, RFFE | 0 | &
8 |8 B G 124*95 4 |4 gt
9 | 8| FIEFEEIPER K001.5-2E HMNR:E51430x 75490 1 | #
10 (8| FIRUHPEEIPEIR) K001.5-1B HMR:EE1950x 490 2 | # AR
M| B| Zrg @) TR 270%210 1| # IR
12 | H IR ERE K001.5-4 H=450 2 | #
138 SYEIFIFIR KOO8A.3 1436x1220 2 | 1.24EEHR
14| 8 STEMHPHR KOO8A.3-1 352x1220 4 | # 1. 248554R
15| 8 SR ER KOO8A.3-2 L=350 8 | & 2mm
16 | B B PRIR K001.4-3 1200x800 1| 1.5mmESEER
17 |8  HIHPHREESLSE K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
18| 8 B IHBIRIELR B L=1400 1 | & =54, 518
16 | B BIRUSFEIR () K002.1 785x140 2 | # 1.2mmEEEAR
1718 BIUEFEINR (50) K002.2 700x140 2 | = 1.2mmiEEHR
18| 8 e =g al il K002.3 1550x100 1| 1. 2mmEEEAR
18| 8 BRI RIRIERE K002.5 150150 2 | # 2.0mmiEEER




AFEA 3#
ot ] .
R<: | 2600500820 |&&: ] FatRE JFE
FE|tmR & W ES/AS s ¥ HE |30 o &t B8 & F
118 [EMIEERR K003.1 L=380, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mm304E5EER
2 |8 [EPEER K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1 | # 1. 5mmihZIFHE RN
38 MFEEHR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mmiEZIMH A5
4 | H =t K003.3 L=600, H=2500 2 | # 1.5mm304&LIAEEN
518 MIBTEENR K003.7 L=600, H=2500 2 | # 1.5Mm304K AR
6 8B RY\BER: K003.4 L=80, H=2125 1 | # 1.5mm304ESAEEN
718 HEEHR: K003.6 L=380, H=2125 1 | # e —
8 |H RN K003.5 L=375, K=1560 1 | # 1.5mm304& SRR
1.5mm304E 5N
RED ®E % =T, FEET(EAEREA, R 0 | &
10 | 4 BN EHIFFFL 7/7/7 1 | = EURRITET
11|46 BERARE 8 S 917A61-AC220 1| & TR
12 | b T o ROTTRUNRRL | 22 | A SRS
13| B BT () B2/ MEIKT 380x2055 1| # 1.2mm20 1S E RN
14 | B SRR () BRIZHT 800x2055 1| # 1.2mm20 1EE RN FIHEN.
15 B FITR() Fo2/MENT 380x2055 1 | # 1.2mm20 14ESEAAN
19| 8 2857 B8 MNERR 80x60x1.2 4 | & Olhrar]
P IR 1.5mm304RBIAGER| L=575 | H=2115 2 | = EagE
21 | 4k RESES ToEEE L=2115 2 | # SEIEER TR
AFiEA A#
EBtpEEFARRYm R Enwgﬁ
R~ 2200*600*600 Es:
FE|twmR & ES/AS 2 ¥ HE |30 oF &t B8 & F
19 | B BEIMR 1.5mmiBZIMTEIAREEN | L=575 H=2115 4 | # Eag¥
20 B HREIMR |[1.5mm304RSAEIN| L=575 H=2115 10 | # EASF¥
21 | 4p WESES ToEEE L=2115 0 | % EETiAY
22 | 4p BESHE FRfEM KEL=1840 7 | & EIE IR LE
23 (8 PHEEkR FE 80*55 ELRIMIRE 0 |t
24 | H BELIIE 1.5mm304EEAEEN| B=50 H=2120 2 | #
25 (B BEAIE 1.5mm304EEAEEM| B=50 H=2120 2 | #
26 | B BELE 1.5mm304EEAEEN| B=50 L=1220 2 | #
27 | 8| HAREEIE |[1.5mm304KSAREN| B=50 H=2120 5 | #
28 |B| HREAIE |[1.5mm304KSCAEIN| B=50 H=2120 5 | 4
29 | B HREREEIE 1.5mm304&LAEEN| B=50 L=1220 5 | #
30 (8 iRt Tl 1150x80x1.2 7 | # 1.28B 5/ 1,281 (FRESS)
31 | 8| RS INZER TR 40*60 0 | # S I
¥4 0, 9




HFiEA 5#
EE iR ARR R
R : E8: [ ] FMHAa
FE|twR B BS/85 2 HE |Bh|oE &t B8 & F
1 [4p EHHERR 278, EZEER 4 | =
2 | 4p L3k 8 6 | & PRiEES A
3 | 4p BAS 0 ®10 14 | = EFetR: 42H
. BUEEE: 1.5m/s
N XoG007-8 472 : ©8 mm 1| = s
5 |4 FREREERIKEE EHHZIO1 ZEEXKREERREE, FEEE: 1.5m/s
X EBEATAIPRIRES XSG607-B FEEE: 15 /s
o BREAEE N KRR EEHHDO1§E§QEK%§L§&TE&, SR 1.5m/s 0| = BRI
6 |4p PRIEES LI K004-7 L=750 1 | & t4/Q235-A
B HZeE1 ME L=570 1| # 1.2mmESSERE
= HMZRE2 B L=420 1| # 2.0mmEEEsRE
7 18| NBFLIEREAY E20000.204 300*400 4 | 1 1.0886R, EREH
G FRSH YP100(13K) ECT89-1/BH, Z2EFLEE65%90 | 2 | 4 AN
ap SRS YP85(13K) BIT89-1/BH, Z4EFLIE00, 278 | 2 | A AN
4p HESH B HatisE: B=17 4 | 4 ERTKS A,
A | HESH (INR2tHIR) YP100(8K) Hadhs: B=17 0|2 ERTKSAL,
10 | B HESHES 2mm, 110*80 8 | PEEHR
B NESHEA Tmm, 110*80 8 | SEEER
12 | 5b TR yapiss N (Vi) T 4 | A4 HA2ANEXE
4p SHhiEha pe)zz L] 4 |4 e
4h SRIRLE has HYF175B P+Q=3000kg 2 | & RERE e, ECRIEH
15 | b B has HYF175B P+Q=3000kg 1| & WRERE RS, EURER
=] IR TR 42 hEEH=634 2 | = FLEE:90x90
19 | B | & (TERLHIA) A 42 hEEH=600 0 | # FL85:90x90
20 - QI102@EZHE E32 | RIFERE : 2750 e
ot Rt TR | gl Sm/sHE: 16 | | PN
22 | Jh pEZSH (WE) | QioERRRIBRAE |RIERE: 1316 0 |= BJSNE=16mm
23 | 5h SAE (HiE) 5 | kg
24 | 4p TKO8NLLLE 0 |&
2 Z: AT P OB =
27 | 4h UBSEG (M12, 7LBE72) 0 |=& Si2F3
28 | 4 . 1K OAR LR 2 | &
29 | 5 LR TR oHLL 2 =
30 | 4b MBS HEE EifgKE, L=1550 0 | =
31 | 4| IMEHESHEERIRETEE L=260 0 | # SRR
32 | Hh| *MEgE WFBS¢7 KE: 28K 0 |# BARIRE: 1.28kg/m
33|18 I JEFRNAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # —— .
34 | H AL BEE>20mm, KE200mm, BEEHA>3mmEALE | 42 | # AR EEER
35| B HIBHFHR AR 0 X% TKER
36 B FHEPHRZZR 225F35 0 |t 1.5K/44%
37 VOBRIESSWYT-TDO | HigEs)=840, RIMLE=1140,
3B R mﬂ?ﬁicqnoxm #gf;ééz*zé.é}bsmﬁ:o,%}t (RO EHBRTT: B
39 HAESH ElSyniE] DA00x7xD10x 1655545 1|14 HopE
40 =8 SHEEE BEE] L=160 2 |~ SEREEHLE

=
F
p=i




41 | Hp UZYRG T M16, BEc554H 2 | A SEBEEZE
428 [Yaiizkrs B 2507850 1 | & BFEETFHZR
43 | 4p Bl 22 GB8903-1988, ®10 67K/ X TS 469 | %
44 | M| PRIERSIMLLLE GB8903-1988, ®8 62K/ x 15 62 | *
45 | 4p FEREESR | PEE D520x7xD10x16554E | 1 | = oE
AFEH 6#
EB R TERR N A =] o
RT: | 1600°600*300 |=&: | ] SHSERE
FS|twR B W B & # HE |8 oE Fie B8
118 BTG B 63x63x6 L=250 17 | &
2 |8 BISHIER (] 63x63x6 L=150 34 | #
3 | H SHE B 63x63x6 L=200 17 | & F=107 ; FLE/ZD13
2 |H B 63x63x6 L= 1
3 |8 B 63x63x6 L= .
4 | B| chAZESHE | WE 63x63x6 L=750 34 | & B=213, F=95 ; FLEEV13 XIHREE
518 RSZZRERD ] 63x63x6 L=1562 17 | & F=107 ; ZLERZ®13, {260
6 |8 HEERIECES BEE] 263%6 L=250 0 |#
718 HIIRIERD BEE] 263x6 L=200 0 | # I JsLgederg
8 | B HREHE BEE] 250%5 L=150 0 |#
9 |H Rz BEE 250x5 L=500 0 | #
10 | B FHEITRD BEE] 250x5 L=100 0 |#
11 | 4p FSHERD T89-1/B 108 | B
12 | 4p BISHED TK5A 9% | R
13|83 E T EZT89-1/B4f, €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 68 | EESY
145 BEISsh s BETKS AL &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 68 | # e
15 | 4p PHER 3 | kg
16 | 4p L/NEYIN 2 | kg
17 | Hb B 1 | kg
18 | 4p 3 = 2 |\
19 | B TGS KOO8A.6 H=1500 1 |m
AFER 7#

AR BS|HE

RJ: B8

RS |#mR B ES/ES 2 ¥ HE B eE R 2 & 3x
WYT-TD [ 1350kg|BUE: 1.5m/s
4i= » ;{
t”gffp % |mane 21| Tr133kw
5| KHEEIS B P s
REBESE: K&EDE DC110V
JE:
BoRE: 7Tm 48t ®400x7x10x16




AFEH 8#
EE iR ERRdER |‘j1:j'|ﬁ§
RY: B8
FE|#mR g2 m ES/a8s 2 ¥ HE (B0 Hie B8 g
TRPHTE | FIRT: 1100x2100
KN FHI(ERGZT) OMJ-102A BN, IR MR 1 |& THREREE
el B B 1070, TEHE
AFEH o#
EE iR ERR R |‘j§k§§
RY: B8
FE|#mR g2 ™ ES/m8s 2 ¥ HE |Bi| o FHie B8 g
- FHIRS: 1100%x2100
. 2 Bk BiE. R
kL BRI HDCM-10 |78, B6E. k. Btk T|E iR
FEgesE. PIRESSE
AED =l e #457HR31100x2100 t# Bk
3 [ 4h B TPRIR #53E31100x 2100 s BI3kE
4 | b FEZRAER TR 6354 L=500 t# B ki
AFER 10#
EE iR ERR R J:'F%{Fﬁ
R 3400*500*550 |&EE:
FE|#R g2 m®| ES/m8s 2 ¥ HE (B0 Fie B8 g x
1 e S S REM (BE K001.1 L=1680 THRURAMMREIRET LR | | BEJ‘E%%%E%&%: ARl
YP855H) -1.A ERERE JIEMNE: NE
4 | 5b LRI s e _ERRIFFS: 1360 1 | = SERELRE
5 | 4p FPUKSTFX 28 Tt 1 | &% SRR
118 SR RER K001.3-1 L=1680 1 | = —FZ'QEF"‘\J‘**::E%%‘S* IEEER 1)
1 (B HREEaEs K001.2 L=3250, IZHERIFHE: 2980 | 2 | &£ FESLAERITIE
2 | B| atbEsme £y PR L=150 4 | # REPESTHE
3[4 Z2RFE FREEHE 15 4 |2 SERFETHE b
4 | 8| MHERFE PR L8670 4 | # SERESIAE b
518 SRR O1682FF KE: L=2100 4 | % SEABMER
6 |8 R E 18, D17 4 |4 SEmRhITREL S
7|18 ] DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & AtIR/Q235-A/50#F4
8 | B ESEE DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | % SiESimgs
118 EAETR & L = 2800 2 | & 25#b T4
2 | B AERIR T L = 1300 2 | & 14# b5
318 2 & L=800 2 | & 14#bREIR
4 B B2 FE L=400 1 | & 16405
5 18| HREsUER B KE: L=700 1| D28 x 7TFAEI
6 | B STELE LR BT KE: L==350 1 | # D28 7F B




HFER 11#
Ax:
S.ﬁaziﬁﬂﬂéﬂiﬂ X\TE?E
R3: |E=:
FE| R 2 M| Bs/AE 2 #H HE || ok FHie 28 % iF
: = XIELE e[z 1280 x3800 1 | =& EEEUERT
= HELZETHE B L= 3800 2 | # BT
2 | 4b &= ez D520x7xD10x16,558k5 1 |4 SRR SRR
3 | 8| SELHRER AEHRHE 120*35 2 | # SRR R
4 | 8| WEESEER T 180*50 2 | & SRR SRR
58| WEEHEI IR H= 150 1 |4 SERIEXS R
6 |B| MNEE+HE2 P H= 150 1 |4 SRR SRR
7|8 SHE LS B ER(P):520 L= 470 1|4 SRR ELR
9 |H *MEGEELR T 0o |4 SRR ELE
HFER 12#
Rt EEfaagdmEa y\jit;&
RY: B8
FE| R & R Bs/As 2 #H HE 5ok Fe 28 % iE
1|4 T JBARE 1250x220x80, 3L105,65kg/% 28 |#| | |
fHFiEH 13#
Ak »
Sﬁzzfﬁﬂﬂéﬂﬁ gm&,ggm
RY: BE:
FE|+wR & ! ES/AS 2 # HE |31 oF &t %8 g F
4p 5K/, HE: 10%
1 LS T89-1/8B 60 | -
Ap FRES / 5K/, BB 2K
4p _ 5K/, ME: 10%
2 NERS TK5A 60 | % -
A ASh SK/E, BB 2%
3 4p FEHIEER T89-1/B 10 | =
4p BISHhIERER TK5A 10 | #
HFER 14#
&= dx
Sﬁwﬁﬁﬂﬂéﬂiﬂ i",ﬁ%]ﬁ
R3: |EE:
FE| R 2 M| BE/AE 2 HE |9 ok FHie 28 g F
1 | 4p |BIK#E (LEDERER) EEAEN BRRT: 1440x1940 0 | & 220V
2 [ 4p LEDT 0 | R
I8 22 1R & o B
G e & £ 88 ES/2S s % R/ | o Fie B & F
1 LRSI 1242 M16x40 Fospsh, wpsh 12 2| e 8.8 AR
2 THER SRR 1252 M16x40 FoSEsh, s 12 8 | B 8.8 AR
3 o . 124 M14x45 Bk, s 128 8 | &
RS S TR &
FRSHS LR 2t e Maxss TR TN =
4 RS SRR 1248 M10x25 FiEs, s 2 2 | &
% . . 1246 M14x45 Fosn, s 4B 4 | =
THiRAL <y 08 SERTRIRAL
g | 0| FIHPESERSHINAE g\ iaxa0 R, R B B
6 RRNBERE S I EE 1248 M12x35 Eopsh, i 1R 2 | &
7 ISR SRS 124 M12x35 Fospsh wpth 12 8 | =
. 1246 M16x55 FiEsn, s 4B 4 | =
Ep S
8 TR ST W% M12x35 TR, W, 1B 6 | =
9 EEXESTE 124 M12x60 Fipsh g 12 4 | =

8 UL, 9w




10 FHRERSER #2e M8x25 B, L 12 30 | &
11 EBHSEER #2e M8x25 B, ah 123 30 | =
&% |12 BRI LR M6%20 Bospih, i 1263 100 | & BRHIZE
B 113 HIEER SRS #2e M8x25 Bospih, g 1269 6 | E
14 BENR SHTRR 1242 M8x25 Eopsh, iR 126 30 | €
15 SRTRIERS #2% M8x25 Bospsh, i 126 20 | &
16 FERBERE (KiIER) ESERAKIE M12x120|  EIEREME. i 18R 136 | % THEE
17 FEREERE (FEHE) EFIEIZNE M12x280| S AR, et 125 70 | X K004-9
- |18 PR 128 M12x45 Bosph, i 126 68 | &
; 19 FHERD 12 M12x45 Fosh, 3 1B 108 | & T8K
20 BlI4h/ERD 1248 M12x45 By, s 12 102 | = T5K
21 FHIEEIR 128 M12x45 By, o 12 84 | &
22 BSERER 2% M10x 30 Bospsh, i 126 84 | &
23 I EEERE 124 M10x40 Bospih, i 126 0 | = Bz EUERD
= 24 | WELRSHESHAHNMR | 1B M10x30 Bospih, g 1269 30 | =
25 IESH SR 2% M10x 25 Bospih, g 126 2 | E
26 IEIFR SIPRZE8 2% M10x 25 Bospsh, g 126 24 | E
. 27 et SEEZR 124 M12x30 Bospsh, g 1269 8 |
28 SHEEEENERE ZEISEERAKER M12x120 BIRERE. EE 125 20 | & EEGE
B 1242 M10x100 Bospsh, spsh, WURE 2 | B
iBiE| 29 PRIERES SPRIEESEE #2% M10x 25 Bosph, gt 126 4 | E
#4730 PRIERESEEEE FAKIZEE M10x80 |  EIEFEE, 85 18R 4 | X EEaiE
=] 31 PRt S 2R 124¢ M6%20 BIRRE, s, 128 18 | E
32 B5H5EHIZR 1242 M24x110 B, s Sy TUEE 4 | E 8.8 4%
; 33 FHNRE5SHLE 12k M16x70 BTG T, SR 4 | E
m 34 FHRSEER 122 M16x50 BoPsL, sEEh R 8 | &
35 W EE TiSEEENKE M12x120|  EIESFEVE. R 126 12 | % EEGE
36 EHiteERE BKIZME M10x80 |  GIEEEE. i, 125 4 | % EEaiE
37 FHEBYSEE IKiET 4%x40 26 | %
- 38 FEBFFREE 1242 M6x30 BIEFRE. . 125 8 | &
;% 39 SIS EEE 124 M6x30 CIEFHE, ik 1263 4 | =
40 [EUEIEFEERE fERKiZ4E M8x 80 EIEFRE. . 126 4 | % HEaiE
41 SEEEE fEBkigHe M8x 80 BIEFRE. R 125 2 | % HEaiE
42 EBLZREE ERHRAKEE M12x120| GRS, EE 126 4 | %
43| NEEEEEEEILFEEE | FAKIEE M8x80 BIEFRE. e 125 20 | % EEELE
44 BRI AEERE KT 4x40 100 | %
45 FRUKSFHFXEE ElsLiZ4e M4 x40 EIEFRE. . 1268 4 | E
46 AR EIE ElsLiZie M5x40 BIEFHE. e 126 0 | &
47 BAEEEERE BIURZ2 M4x20 8 | E
;ﬁ 48| (FHEENFEEEEE | BHKIRE M8x80 BIEFRE. R 125 4 | X HEaiE
49 HFEXEEEE 1242 M5x25 Eopsn, ik 126 8 | E
HFRXEEEE 1242 M4x25 Eopsh, ik 126 8 | E
50 MBLIEREE FEBKIZAR M6x50 EIEFRE. i 126 25 | % HEaiE
51 HBLAEIERE #2e M6x25 Bospsh, g 1269 50 | &
52 SESEE BIEs2 M4x 10 60 | %
53| SRS ELERE |8 M5x30TkRe Bospsh, i 126 10 | &
54| SHIMEIIETRS EHIER 122 M12x30 By, 3 6 | E
] 55| SRR SN IR 124¢ M8x25 Bospsh, i 126 6 | E
56| IPEMRSZZESE PR #2% M8x25 Bospsh, i 126 3 | &
57 PHIRSZZRSHR 122 M12x30 Bospsh, i 126 3 | &
58| S PRSI MEIRITER | 1B M8x30 Bospih, i 126 6 |E
59 BIIESREN®IR 1242 M8x 25 BoEsy, o 125 14 | &
60 MIEMNESER 1242 M8x 25 BoEsh, s 1253 14 | &
=i IEME SR 2% M6x25 By, Eh 12 14 | &
61 EEEAIR 122 M6x30 Boopsh, . 123 0 | &
62 ST EA L IR #2% M5x50 By, L 123 o |4
63 EREERE FEZRKIZ4E M10x80 44 | & EEEE
64 N . BIi842 M5x19.5 / | E EiEaLE
65 HBIPIREE KIS M8x80 R




